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Jonathan Mark Churchward-Steel

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Jonathan Mark Churchward-Steel Number
Postcode KT15 1FS Address
Date of birth February 1963 Nationality

Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

AIRSENSA RESEARCH LIMITED
STORRM LIMITED

YONDRR GROUP LIMITED
UNISENSA LIMITED

RETRRO LIMITED

DELIVER CHANGE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

YONDRR LIMITED

AIRSENSA MIDDLE EAST LIMITED
CITY IMPACT CHALLENGE LIMITED
HAVSKUNG LIMITED

YOUNG EMPLOYMENT LTD.

N/A* - no information available

Number

11273066
11272238
10858151
10048928
08683722
07945437

Number

13888877
12024643
09590555
08045603
06198333

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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913039771

913039771
10 High Street Flat 7, 10 High

Street

Addlestone

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

23/03/2018
23/03/2018
10/07/2017
08/03/2016
10/09/2013
10/02/2012

App. Date
02/02/2022
30/05/2019
14/05/2015
25/04/2012
13/05/2008

Res. Date

21/08/2015

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



